Borgheiinck, Bethany

Randy Benson, Jr. Memorial Scholarship
Pauline Engelka Scholarship

Buddy/Delores Gustafson Family Scholarship
Matthew London Memorial Scholarship

FBLA 4-Year High School Member Scholarship

Montoya, Emma

Donald V. Lundeen Memorial Library Scholarship

Shell Creek Scholarship

Bluejay Foundation Scholarship

Muller Family Scholarship

Clarence/DeLoris Nelson Memorial Scholarship

NG Community Foundation/Bluejay Foundation Scholarship
Kenneth S. Eng, Jr. Scholarship - Given by Julie G. Eng Logue
Kenneth S. Eng, Jr. Scholarship - Given by Laura L. Eng
Newman Grove Senior Center

FBLA 4-Year High School Member Scholarship

Fire and Iron Scholarship

Saldana, Aaron

Donald V. Lundeen Memorial Library Scholarship
Bluejay Foundation Scholarship

Gary Duhachek Memorial Scholarship

Qualset Family Agriculture Scholarship

Kenny's Small Engine and Newman Grove Upholstery
Masonic Lodge Scholarship

Fire and Iron Scholarship

$400.00
$400.00
$500.00
$400.00
$100.00

$250.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$500.00
$100.00
$400

$250.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$300.00

$525

$400

Total

$16,025.00




