Total	\$16,025.00
Fire and Iron Scholarship	\$400
Masonic Lodge Scholarship	\$525
Kenny's Small Engine and Newman Grove Upholstery	\$300.00
Qualset Family Agriculture Scholarship	\$500.00
Gary Duhachek Memorial Scholarship	\$500.00
Bluejay Foundation Scholarship	\$500.00
Donald V. Lundeen Memorial Library Scholarship	\$250.00
Saldana, Aaron	
Fire and Iron Scholarship	\$400
FBLA 4-Year High School Member Scholarship	\$100.00
Newman Grove Senior Center	\$500.00
Kenneth S. Eng, Jr. Scholarship - Given by Laura L. Eng	\$3,000.00
Kenneth S. Eng, Jr. Scholarship - Given by Julie G. Eng Logue	\$3,000.00
NG Community Foundation/Bluejay Foundation Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Clarence/DeLoris Nelson Memorial Scholarship	\$500.00
Muller Family Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Bluejay Foundation Scholarship	\$500.00
Shell Creek Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Donald V. Lundeen Memorial Library Scholarship	\$250.00
Montoya, Emma	
FBLA 4-Year High School Member Scholarship	\$100.00
Matthew London Memorial Scholarship	\$400.00
Buddy/Delores Gustafson Family Scholarship	\$500.00
Pauline Engelka Scholarship	\$400.00
Randy Benson, Jr. Memorial Scholarship	\$400.00
Borgheiinck, Bethany	